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EXTENT OF COVER

MEDICAL

Medical expenses due to illness/accident cost price
Hospital cost price
Psychotherapy € 3.000
Physiotherapy €500
Manual therapy € 350
Occupational therapy max. 10 hours
General practitioner specialists cost price
Speech therapy max. 12
Medical transport cost price
Glasses or contact lenses €150
Laboratorial cost price
Acupuncture € 350
Pregnancy € 3.000
birth control pill cost price
DENTAL EXPENSES

Dental expenses €750
incl. consult, 75% per invoice

Orthodontics up to 21 years €500
Dental expenses due to an accident € 5.000
EMERGENCIES

Repatriation due to death cost price
Medical transport of ill/injured person cost price
Costs of transport relatives in connection

with illness/accident €7.000
LIABILITY

Maximum insured amount per event € 1.000.000
Damage to property at internship address € 10.000

All amounts are per insurance year

ACCIDENTS

Death
Death due to motorbike accident
Permanent disability

LUGGAGE, HOUSEHOLD EFFECTS

Luggage

Travel documents

Household effects

Including the next maximum amount for:
Computer, photo-film

Mobile phone

Bicycle

Jewellery

LEGAL AID

Within Europe
Outside Europe

TRAVEL INSURANCE

Travel insurance

PREMIUM

€ 56,10 per month
€ 1,87 per day

€ 10.000
€5.000
€ 75.000

€ 1.500
cost price
€ 6.000

€1.500
€400
€250
€150

cost price
€ 6.000

included

The information in this extend of cover is a composite cover with care, brief summary of the InsureToStudy insurance.
In the General Terms and Conditions you will find a complete overview of the coverage.
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