

EXTENT OF COVER.





EXTENT OF COVER

MEDICAL

Medical expenses due to illness/accider	•
Hospital	cost price
Psychotherapy	€ 3.000
Physiotherapy	€ 500
Manual therapy	€ 350
Occupational therapy	max. 10 hours
General practitioner specialists	cost price
Speech therapy	max. 12
Medical transport	cost price
Glasses or contact lenses	€ 150
Laboratorial	cost price
Acupuncture	€ 350
Pregnancy	€ 3.000
birth control pill	cost price

DENTAL EXPENSES

Dental expenses	€ 750
incl. consult, 75% per invoice	
Orthodontics up to 21 years	€ 500
Dental expenses due to an accident	€ 5.000

EMERGENCIES

Repatriation due to death	cost price
Medical transport of ill/injured person	cost price
Costs of transport relatives in connection	
with illness/accident	€ 7.000

LIABILITY

Maximum insured amount per event	€ 1.000.000
Damage to property at internship address	€ 10.000

ACCIDENTS

Death	€ 10.000
Death due to motorbike accident	€ 5.000
Permanent disability	€ 75.000

LUGGAGE, HOUSEHOLD EFFECTS

Luggage	€ 1.500
Travel documents	cost price
Household effects	€ 6.000
Including the next maximum amount for:	
Computer, photo-film	€ 1.500
Mobile phone	€ 400
Bicycle	€ 250
Jewellery	€ 150

LEGAL AID

Within Europe	cost price
Outside Europe	€ 6.000

TRAVEL INSURANCE

Travel	insurance
--------	-----------

included

PREMIUM

€ 56,10 per month € 1,87 per day

All amounts are per insurance year

The information in this extend of cover is a composite cover with care, brief summary of the InsureToStudy insurance. In the General Terms and Conditions you will find a complete overview of the coverage.